Bethlehem High School
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Dylan Lappe, Head Coach
o Kevin Shannon, Asst Coach

Players (22)

NAME

Jackson Adams
David Bievenue
Tyler Bitely

Stellan Calnero-Jackson

Rowen Chamberlain
Tyler Fabian
Eamon Fitzpatrick
Owen Godlewski
Sheamus Healey
Cade Jones

Dane Jones

Finn Kuracina
Zachary Longtin
Eamon McClain
Dylan Mclnerney
Finn McNamara
Cameron Moon
Zachary Novak
Sean Parker
Theodore Plummer
Hugh Sullivan
Brendan Sweeney

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
12

11
Graduated
11
Graduated
11
Graduated
Graduated
11
Graduated
11
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
11

Athletics Director: Len Kies
Assistant: Melissa Appleby

700 Delaware Ave

Delmar, NY, 12054

(518) 439-4921 ext 22113
www.bethlehemschools.org

NUMBER
23
14
18
20
10
13
29
11
8
15
9
5
3
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